

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.161-162/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2000 in CMWP 37152/98
and order dated 29/08/2000 in CMRA 68401/2000 of the High Court
of Judicature at Allahabad)

GANESH TRIVEDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUNDER DEVI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Puneet Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

On the prayer made by learned counsel for the
petitioner, adjourned.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master